
 
 

 

Policy on Prevention Prohibition and Redressal of Sexual 

Harassment at Workplace (POSH) 

Reporting a Complaint: 

Email: POSHReporting@croma.com | Call on the Helpline: 7506391015 

POSH Committee Members 

 

Name  Role on Committee Email ID 

Hiral Asher Chairperson  Hiral.Vyas@croma.com 

Sheetal Kapadia Asst. Chairperson  sheetal.kapadia@croma.com 

Shibashish Roy Member  shibashish.roy@croma.com 

Karishma Sanghvi Member  karishma.sanghvi@croma.com 

Rukhshana Randelia Member  rukhshana.r@croma.com 

Manish Sharma Member  sharma.manish@croma.com 

Bishnu Panda Member  panda.b@croma.com 

Kruthika R External Member  kruthikar@sashaindia.com 

Shan Kohli External Member  shan@sashaindia.com 
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